2023 U.S. Masters Swimming Middle-Distance Open Water National Championship

Women's Results

Age
Group
F18-24
F25-29

F30-34

F35-39

F40-44

F45-49

F50-54

F55-59

F60-64

F65-69

F70-74

Place
1
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First Name
Ella
Samantha
Madeline
Rebecca
Lilith
Sallie
Kayla
Maryanne
Racheal
Danielle
Allison
Stacey
Megan
Mandi
Lisa
Katherine
Deanna
Jenny
Nicki
Christine
Brittany
Carrie
Lynn
Paula
Elyce
Mary
Shawn

Liz

Betty
Laurie
Cathy
Shirley
Catherine
Jill

Linda

Last Name
Ward-Zeller
Kraft
Westendorp
Miller
Lengvenis
Doty
Curran
Svoboda
Blodgett
Miller
Keller
Thureen
Peterson
Meredith-Dunlop
Hughes
Olson
Byington
Hodges
Phillips
Ellwein
Streufert
Stolar
Ascione
Pardy
Kastigar
Turner
Feather
Shepherd
Hanson
Alioto
Paulson
Loftus-Charley
Rust

Wright
Callaway

Age
19
27
25
29
25
34
32
35
39
36
37
41
40
43
43
46
49
49
54
52
51
56
56
55
60
60
62
63
61
65
68
72
70
72
70

Club
ucC54
MINN
MINN
MINN
MINN
SDPM
uC32
CFSC
SSIMP
AQST
SDPM
MINN
SDPM
SDPM
uc4s
SDPM
SDPM
SDPM
MINN
SDPM
MELB
MINN
WISC
SDPM
SDPM
SDPM

GTX
SDPM
SDPM
WISC
WISC
CM-Y

PBM
SAWS
MOST

USMS No
543B-01DBG
3038-WZBJ9
303T-0AZ89
3034-NCNFB
303E-RR5TT
5433-0850D
323B-K0107
253J-08C13
323X-7YYIM
523W-41C2D
543E-04197
303H-0AVV7
5439-046CK
543A-00417
4539-3871JG
543M-024YY
5439-01NRC
5435-01HZM
303H-024U2
543T-0BAN4
143H-XSWNV
3034-025C1
2037-01YYE
543W-PKP27
543K-01HX5
543R-01HX]J
433C-01KRP
543B-09170
543H-01HZP
203V-01R8P
203K-01RG4
123F-WATER
503X-06WNH
5934-01J02
433B-02NEV

Time
0:51:27
0:51:55
0:57:17
1:00:00
1:00:46
0:56:48
0:59:56
0:57:45
0:59:43
1:04:26
1:05:00
0:48:54
0:51:44
0:53:42
0:56:31
1:01:00
1:13:08
1:21:45
0:54:59
1:12:44
1:23:34
0:50:17
0:52:41
1:00:25
0:58:02
1:11:34
1:14:04
1:17:17
1:37:50
0:53:33
1:21:43
0:54:.04
0:56:49
1:15:31
1:16:08



